R
ec
up
er
at
io
n

ROVENTO evo
2
Unit order code
R O V E N T O 2 2 0 D I - H - L G 4 / G 4 e v o
1 2 3 4 5
1 – unit size: 220, 320, 520
2 – variant resolution with or without heater:
D – without an additional heater in the
supply part of the unit
DI – with an additional electric heater in
the supply part of the unit
3 –  installation position of the unit:
H – horizontal under the ceiling
P – horizontal on the floor
4 – side of the regulation location
(see supplementary illustration):
L – left
P – right
5 – type of inlet and outlet filter:
G4/G4 – inlet filter G4, outlet filter G4
M5/G4 – inlet filter M5, outlet filter G4
F7/G4 – input filter F7, output filter G4
G4UF2/G4 – inlet filter G4 with
modification UF2, drain filter G4
Characteristics
ROVENTO evo 320
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
pst [Pa]
Q [m3/h]
ROVENTO evo 220
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
pst [Pa] P [W]
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
10 V (100 %)
P max
Q [m3/h]
Rovento evo 520
500
400
300
200
100
0
pst [Pa]
Q [m3/h]
8 V (80 %)
6 V (60 %)
P [W]
250